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EVENT 1 Men/Women 10 Yrs/Over 100m Free.    

MEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Bret Bassett 29 Co Derby 14  1:00.68   406     29.26 
2. Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10  1:10.83   255     33.95 
3. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8  1:12.09   242     34.51 
4. Akaash Das 14 Oswestry Ott 8  1:14.24   221     34.84 
5. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 10  1:18.58   187     35.56 
6. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8  1:28.33   131     39.88 
7. Jake Moore 14 Co Manch Aq 14  1:35.31   104     42.51 
8. Alexander Moran 12 Co Hereford 10  1:47.78   72     49.71 
9. Nihal Vim 12 Co Coventry   1:51.20   66     49.53 
10. Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6  2:41.43   21   1:21.28 
11. Corey Stroud 12 B'hamMarlins 9  2:45.37   20   1:19.01 
  Joseph Clark 28 Sheffield C 6 DNC      

MEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Bret Bassett 29 Co Derby 14  1:00.68   632     29.26 
2. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8  1:12.09   499     34.51 
3. Akaash Das 14 Oswestry Ott 8  1:14.24   457     34.84 
4. Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10  1:10.83   325     33.95 
5. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8  1:28.33   271     39.88 
6. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 10  1:18.58   238     35.56 
7. Jake Moore 14 Co Manch Aq 14  1:35.31   163     42.51 
8. Alexander Moran 12 Co Hereford 10  1:47.78   92     49.71 
9. Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6  2:41.43   62   1:21.28 
10. Corey Stroud 12 B'hamMarlins 9  2:45.37   32   1:19.01 
  Joseph Clark 28 Sheffield C 6 DNC      

WOMEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Amber Haycock 15 Rushden 10  1:07.72   408     32.74 
2. Tylia Glynn 16 Co Manch Aq 14  1:10.84   356     34.53 
3. Eva French 15 Nuneaton 10  1:11.27   350     34.22 
4. Faye Rogers 20 RichmondDale 10  1:13.45   320     35.68 
5. Olivia Harding 15 Co Derby 10  1:30.82   169  - 
6. Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 10  1:40.40   125     46.51 
7. Carys Rosser 15 Adwick 6  1:43.07   115     49.52 
8. Poppy Zarifeh 11 B'hamMarlins   1:45.19   109     47.20 
9. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6  1:46.18   105     49.20 
10. Lindsey Atkins 13 Evesham 8  1:48.60   99     52.00 
11. Seren Bound 13 Shrewsbury 9  2:49.01   26   1:17.29 

WOMEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Amber Haycock 15 Rushden 10  1:07.72   678     32.74 
2. Eva French 15 Nuneaton 10  1:11.27   581     34.22 
3. Tylia Glynn 16 Co Manch Aq 14  1:10.84   544     34.53 
4. Faye Rogers 20 RichmondDale 10  1:13.45   531     35.68 
5. Carys Rosser 15 Adwick 6  1:43.07   412     49.52 
6. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6  1:46.18   377     49.20 
7. Olivia Harding 15 Co Derby 10  1:30.82   281  - 
8. Lindsey Atkins 13 Evesham 8  1:48.60   220     52.00 
9. Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 10  1:40.40   208     46.51 
10. Seren Bound 13 Shrewsbury 9  2:49.01   49   1:17.29 
 

EVENT 2 Men/Women 10 /Over 50m Breaststroke 

MEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  
1. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 9    40.45   243  
2. Alexander Moran 12 Co Hereford 9    59.10   77  
  Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6 DNC     
  Nihal Vim 12 Co Coventry  DQ            
  Elliot Yap 13 London Dis  DQ            

MEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 9    40.45   389  
2. Alexander Moran 12 Co Hereford 9    59.10   124  
  Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6 DNC     

WOMEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  
1. Lindsey Atkins 13 Evesham 7  1:12.36   61  
2. Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 9  1:14.44   56  

WOMEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Lindsey Atkins 13 Evesham 7  1:12.36   186  
2. Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 9  1:14.44   89  
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EVENT 3 Men/Women 10 /Over 100m Butterfly   

MEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Bret Bassett 29 Co Derby 14  1:08.19   344     31.54 
2. Akaash Das 14 Oswestry Ott 8  1:25.52   174     39.71 
3. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8  1:28.07   159     38.95 
4. William Newton 14 B'hamMarlins 14  1:36.13   122     44.02 
  Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10 DNC      
  Jake Moore 14 Co Manch Aq 14 DQ             

MEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Bret Bassett 29 Co Derby 14  1:08.19   596     31.54 
2. Akaash Das 14 Oswestry Ott 8  1:25.52   343     39.71 
3. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8  1:28.07   314     38.95 
4. William Newton 14 B'hamMarlins 14  1:36.13   212     44.02 
  Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10 DNC      
  Jake Moore 14 Co Manch Aq 14 DQ             

WOMEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Chiara Fellone 15 Co Manch Aq 14  1:22.80   286     37.85 
2. Poppy Zarifeh 11 B'hamMarlins   2:34.69   43   1:10.65 

WOMEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Chiara Fellone 15 Co Manch Aq 14  1:22.80   501     37.85 
 

EVENT 4 Men/Women 10 /Over 50m Backstroke   

MEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  
1. Nihal Vim 12 Co Coventry     59.50   52  
2. Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6  1:32.83   13  
  Joseph Clark 28 Sheffield C 6 DNC     
  Alexander Moran 12 Co Hereford 10 DNC     
  Elliot Yap 13 London Dis  DQ            

MEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6  1:32.83   57  
  Joseph Clark 28 Sheffield C 6 DNC     
  Alexander Moran 12 Co Hereford 10 DNC     

WOMEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  
1. Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 10    49.03   142  
2. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6    55.49   98  
3. Lindsey Atkins 13 Evesham 8    56.69   92  

WOMEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6    55.49   362  
2. Lindsey Atkins 13 Evesham 8    56.69   253  
3. Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 10    49.03   240  
 

EVENT 5 Men/Women 10 /Over 100m Breaststrok 

MEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 9  1:31.35   222     43.71 
2. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 9  1:34.80   198     43.53 
3. Connor Freeman 21 Leic Peng 14  1:35.55   194     44.84 
4. William Newton 14 B'hamMarlins 14  1:46.51   140     50.08 
5. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 7  1:46.61   139     49.44 
6. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8  1:46.71   139     50.20 
7. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 9  1:47.45   136     49.29 
  Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6 DQ             
  Alexander Moran 12 Co Hereford 9 DQ             

MEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 7  1:46.61   342     49.44 
2. Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 9  1:31.35   337     43.71 
3. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 9  1:34.80   301     43.53 
4. Connor Freeman 21 Leic Peng 14  1:35.55   300     44.84 
5. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8  1:46.71   259     50.20 
6. William Newton 14 B'hamMarlins 14  1:46.51   216     50.08 
7. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 9  1:47.45   207     49.29 
  Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6 DQ             
  Alexander Moran 12 Co Hereford 9 DQ             
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WOMEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Eva French 15 Nuneaton 9  1:27.36   363     41.52 
2. Faye Rogers 20 RichmondDale 9  1:38.78   251     48.03 
3. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6  2:16.56   95   1:05.03 
4. Poppy Zarifeh 11 B'hamMarlins   2:30.62   70   1:10.00 
5. Lindsey Atkins 13 Evesham 7  2:35.73   64   1:13.91 
6. Seren Bound 13 Shrewsbury 9  2:40.89   58   1:16.89 
  Olivia Harding 15 Co Derby 9 DQ             
  Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 9 DQ             

WOMEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Eva French 15 Nuneaton 9  1:27.36   545     41.52 
2. Faye Rogers 20 RichmondDale 9  1:38.78   377     48.03 
3. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6  2:16.56   335   1:05.03 
4. Lindsey Atkins 13 Evesham 7  2:35.73   173   1:13.91 
5. Seren Bound 13 Shrewsbury 9  2:40.89   87   1:16.89 
  Olivia Harding 15 Co Derby 9 DQ             
  Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 9 DQ             
 

EVENT 6 Men/Women 10 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle 

MEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  
1. Bret Bassett 29 Co Derby 14    27.90   377  
2. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 10    28.62   349  
3. Akaash Das 14 Oswestry Ott 8    33.46   218  
4. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 10    34.25   203  
5. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8    35.07   189  
6. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8    39.76   130  
7. Alexander Moran 12 Co Hereford 10    49.33   68  
8. Nihal Vim 12 Co Coventry     49.57   67  
9. Corey Stroud 12 B'hamMarlins 9  1:17.43   17  
10. Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6  1:19.44   16  
  Joseph Clark 28 Sheffield C 6 DNC     
  Elliot Yap 13 London Dis  DQ            

MEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Bret Bassett 29 Co Derby 14    27.90   530  
2. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 10    28.62   482  
3. Akaash Das 14 Oswestry Ott 8    33.46   474  
4. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8    35.07   411  
5. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8    39.76   282  
6. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 10    34.25   281  
7. Alexander Moran 12 Co Hereford 10    49.33   94  
8. Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6  1:19.44   51  
9. Corey Stroud 12 B'hamMarlins 9  1:17.43   31  
  Joseph Clark 28 Sheffield C 6 DNC     

WOMEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  
1. Amber Haycock 15 Rushden 10    31.45   387  
2. Tylia Glynn 16 Co Manch Aq 14    32.70   344  
3. Eva French 15 Nuneaton 10    33.53   319  
4. Olivia Harding 15 Co Derby 10    43.30   148  
5. Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 10    43.75   143  
6. Carys Rosser 15 Adwick 6    47.06   115  
7. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6    49.40   100  
8. Lindsey Atkins 13 Evesham 8    50.73   92  

WOMEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Amber Haycock 15 Rushden 10    31.45   648  
2. Eva French 15 Nuneaton 10    33.53   535  
3. Tylia Glynn 16 Co Manch Aq 14    32.70   477  
4. Carys Rosser 15 Adwick 6    47.06   384  
5. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6    49.40   332  
6. Olivia Harding 15 Co Derby 10    43.30   248  
7. Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 10    43.75   240  
8. Lindsey Atkins 13 Evesham 8    50.73   215  
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EVENT 8 Men/Women 10 Yrs/Over 200m IM       

MEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10  2:51.63   260     41.93  1:24.68  2:13.26 
2. Akaash Das 14 Oswestry Ott 8  3:02.22   217     40.13  1:23.13  2:22.32 
3. William Newton 14 B'hamMarlins 14  3:04.33   210     43.18  1:30.94  2:26.77 
4. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8  3:08.05   198     40.42  1:27.62  2:25.96 
5. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 10  3:44.17   116     53.23  1:49.84  2:54.68 
6. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8  3:53.73   103     53.01  1:53.73  2:59.66 
  Jake Moore 14 Co Manch Aq 14 DQ               

MEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Akaash Das 14 Oswestry Ott 8  3:02.22   426     40.13  1:23.13  2:22.32 
2. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8  3:08.05   388     40.42  1:27.62  2:25.96 
3. Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10  2:51.63   377     41.93  1:24.68  2:13.26 
4. William Newton 14 B'hamMarlins 14  3:04.33   346     43.18  1:30.94  2:26.77 
5. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8  3:53.73   202     53.01  1:53.73  2:59.66 
6. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 10  3:44.17   169     53.23  1:49.84  2:54.68 
  Jake Moore 14 Co Manch Aq 14 DQ               

WOMEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chiara Fellone 15 Co Manch Aq 14  2:58.12   320     37.77  1:22.53  2:17.62 
2. Tylia Glynn 16 Co Manch Aq 14  3:08.87   268     43.10  1:29.83  2:27.50 
3. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6  4:11.62   113     57.57  1:58.76  3:15.01 
4. Poppy Zarifeh 11 B'hamMarlins   4:32.26   89  - -  3:37.29 

WOMEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Chiara Fellone 15 Co Manch Aq 14  2:58.12   518     37.77  1:22.53  2:17.62 
2. Tylia Glynn 16 Co Manch Aq 14  3:08.87   434     43.10  1:29.83  2:27.50 
3. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6  4:11.62   398     57.57  1:58.76  3:15.01 
 

EVENT 9 Men/Women 10 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly 

MEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  
1. Bret Bassett 29 Co Derby 14    29.81   388  
2. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 10    34.35   253  
  Corey Stroud 12 B'hamMarlins 9 DQ            
  Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6 DQ            
  Nihal Vim 12 Co Coventry  DQ            

MEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Bret Bassett 29 Co Derby 14    29.81   546  
2. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 10    34.35   409  
  Corey Stroud 12 B'hamMarlins 9 DQ            
  Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6 DQ            

WOMEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  
1. Carys Rosser 15 Adwick 6    56.61   79  
2. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6  1:00.11   66  

WOMEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Carys Rosser 15 Adwick 6    56.61   266  
2. Rose Webb 11 Northampton 6  1:00.11   222  
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EVENT 10 Men/Women 10 /Over 100m Backstroke  

MEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 10  1:18.88   230     39.09 
2. Akaash Das 14 Oswestry Ott 8  1:19.51   224     38.13 
3. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8  1:25.90   178     42.93 
4. William Newton 14 B'hamMarlins 14  1:29.00   160     44.06 
5. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 10  1:36.53   125     45.90 
6. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8  1:46.80   92     51.71 
7. Jake Moore 14 Co Manch Aq 14  2:05.56   57     57.88 
8. Corey Stroud 12 B'hamMarlins 9  2:57.72   20  - 
  Joseph Clark 28 Sheffield C 6 DNC      
  Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10 DNC      
  Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6 DQ             

MEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Akaash Das 14 Oswestry Ott 8  1:19.51   501     38.13 
2. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8  1:25.90   397     42.93 
3. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 10  1:18.88   383     39.09 
4. William Newton 14 B'hamMarlins 14  1:29.00   285     44.06 
5. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 10  1:36.53   209     45.90 
6. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8  1:46.80   207     51.71 
7. Jake Moore 14 Co Manch Aq 14  2:05.56   101     57.88 
8. Corey Stroud 12 B'hamMarlins 9  2:57.72   34  - 
  Joseph Clark 28 Sheffield C 6 DNC      
  Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10 DNC      
  Luqman Abdi 13 Co Coventry 6 DQ             

WOMEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 
1. Amber Haycock 15 Rushden 10  1:17.33   357     37.43 
2. Tylia Glynn 16 Co Manch Aq 14  1:29.77   228  - 
3. Stephanie Booth 19 Bo Kirklees 10  1:30.56   222     44.38 
4. Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 10  1:47.40   133     52.09 
5. Olivia Harding 15 Co Derby 10  1:48.50   129     52.28 
6. Poppy Zarifeh 11 B'hamMarlins   2:13.47   69   1:01.79 

WOMEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 
1. Amber Haycock 15 Rushden 10  1:17.33   666     37.43 
2. Stephanie Booth 19 Bo Kirklees 10  1:30.56   414     44.38 
3. Tylia Glynn 16 Co Manch Aq 14  1:29.77   391  - 
4. Orlaigh Greer 11 South Lincs 10  1:47.40   248     52.09 
5. Olivia Harding 15 Co Derby 10  1:48.50   241     52.28 
 

EVENT 11 Men/Women 10 Yrs/Over 200m Free.    

MEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 10  2:26.49   312     32.77  1:10.28  1:51.36 
2. Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10  2:31.23   283     35.40  1:13.56  1:53.23 
3. Connor Freeman 21 Leic Peng 14  2:36.31   256     32.71  1:11.37  1:55.04 
4. William Newton 14 B'hamMarlins 14  2:40.08   239     36.62  1:18.65  1:59.86 

MEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Kai Gelsthorpe 16 Rykneld 10  2:26.49   456     32.77  1:10.28  1:51.36 
2. Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10  2:31.23   415     35.40  1:13.56  1:53.23 
3. Connor Freeman 21 Leic Peng 14  2:36.31   380     32.71  1:11.37  1:55.04 
4. William Newton 14 B'hamMarlins 14  2:40.08   354     36.62  1:18.65  1:59.86 

WOMEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Chiara Fellone 15 Co Manch Aq 14  2:36.49   351     35.70  1:15.72  1:56.66 
2. Eva French 15 Nuneaton 10  2:40.93   323     36.60  1:18.02  2:00.19 
3. Poppy Zarifeh 11 B'hamMarlins   3:53.05   106     49.75  1:50.16  2:52.57 

WOMEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Chiara Fellone 15 Co Manch Aq 14  2:36.49   494     35.70  1:15.72  1:56.66 
2. Eva French 15 Nuneaton 10  2:40.93   472     36.60  1:18.02  2:00.19 
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EVENT 12 Men/Women 10 Yrs/Over 400m Free.    

MEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  
1. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8  5:46.43   229  
 50m    36.78 100m  1:18.14 150m  2:01.29 200m  2:45.06 250m  3:30.22 300m  4:15.71 350m  5:01.44 400m  5:46.43 
2. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 10  6:55.65   133  
 50m    39.88 100m  1:28.18 150m  2:21.50 200m  3:16.19 250m  4:10.73 300m  5:07.25 350m  6:01.93 400m  6:55.65 
3. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8  7:07.44   122  
 50m    45.27 100m  1:38.12 150m  3:29.90 200m  4:24.19 250m  6:14.85 300m  7:07.44 350m - 400m  7:07.44 
  Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10 DNC     

MEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Scott Hadley 24 B'hamMarlins 8  5:46.43   423  
 50m    36.78 100m  1:18.14 150m  2:01.29 200m  2:45.06 250m  3:30.22 300m  4:15.71 350m  5:01.44 400m  5:46.43 
2. Jamie Markall 19 B'hamMarlins 8  7:07.44   225  
 50m    45.27 100m  1:38.12 150m  3:29.90 200m  4:24.19 250m  6:14.85 300m  7:07.44 350m - 400m  7:07.44 
3. Kian Saville 22 Daventry 10  6:55.65   179  
 50m    39.88 100m  1:28.18 150m  2:21.50 200m  3:16.19 250m  4:10.73 300m  5:07.25 350m  6:01.93 400m  6:55.65 
  Owen Johnson 14 Repton Swim 10 DNC     

WOMEN  - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   FINA Pt  
1. Amber Haycock 15 Rushden 10  5:24.42   374  
 50m    34.28 100m  1:13.68 150m  1:54.97 200m  2:36.60 250m  3:19.07 300m  4:01.16 350m  4:42.90 400m  5:24.42 
2. Carys Rosser 15 Adwick 6  7:47.79   125  
 50m    50.66 100m  1:49.00 150m  2:49.15 200m  3:49.99 250m  4:50.54 300m  5:51.38 350m  6:50.79 400m  7:47.79 

WOMEN  - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points 
Place Name AaD Club Class Time   BDPoints  
1. Amber Haycock 15 Rushden 10  5:24.42   555  
 50m    34.28 100m  1:13.68 150m  1:54.97 200m  2:36.60 250m  3:19.07 300m  4:01.16 350m  4:42.90 400m  5:24.42 
2. Carys Rosser 15 Adwick 6  7:47.79   343  
 50m    50.66 100m  1:49.00 150m  2:49.15 200m  3:49.99 250m  4:50.54 300m  5:51.38 350m  6:50.79 400m  7:47.79 
 


